
Q Rank 1st Round 2nd Round Quarter Finals Semi Finals Medals
Nottingham A 2 8 18 19 14 16
Birmingham A 21 8 11 10 12 7
Edinburgh A 1 15 11 12 11 18
Southampton 11 12 10 17 7 13

Warwick A 3 13 10 15
Oxford 8 11 11 9
Sheffield 10 11 9 9
Edinburgh B 4 7 9 8

Birmingham B 18 9 10
Loughborough 5 6 10
Essex 6 6 9
Keele 9 8 7
Lancaster 14 10 6
Durham 26 8 6
Nottingham B 13 13 5
Aberdeen 17 7 4

York 20 10
Imperial B 12 7
Reading 7 7
Warwick B 19 7
Liverpool A 23 6
Strathclyde 22 6
Napier A 25 4
Napier B 32 4
Cambridge 15 4
East Anglia 27 3
Sunderland 28 3
Liverpool B 31 3
Northumbria 29 2
Imperial A 16 2
St Andrews A 24 1
St Andrews B 30 1

British University Team Championships

Hosted by Napier and Edinburgh on Saturday 19th February 2011
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British University Team Championships
2011

Recurve Team Results

  1 Edinburgh A 825 Hits Golds

90 39
Erik Rowbotham 286
Migle Petruskeviciute 273
Jenny Jeppsson 266

  2 Nottingham A 813 Hits Golds

90 34
George Harding 283
Chris Fry 269
Laura Bell 261

  3 Warwick A 801 Hits Golds

90 24
Andrew Shreeves 272
Matthew Dale 267
Jorge Lindley 262

  4 Edinburgh B 789 Hits Golds

90 22
Yu Dong Zheng 273
Lizzie Bell 264
Kyshiea George 252

  5 Loughborough 778 Hits Golds

90 23
Tom Cram 276
Mat Cole 271
Arthur Coveney 231

  6 Essex 777 Hits Golds

90 28
Michael Judd 285
Lifei Zhang 255
Rachel Wilner 237

Proudly sponsored by:
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  7 Reading 774 Hits Golds

90 26
Tom Castle 276
Dan Cripps 249
Ibrahim Al Mohanadi 249

  8 Oxford 774 Hits Golds

90 21
David Timmins 263
Matthew Langton 256
Jack Sobey 255

  9 Keele 773 Hits Golds

90 24
Chris Edmunds 260
David Jobin 257
Neil Robson 256

  10 Sheffield 773 Hits Golds

89 28
Rory Campbell 273
Chris Griffiths 259
Gareth Beeby 241

  11 Southampton 772 Hits Golds

90 31
Sam Bird 279
Brad Keogh 247
Richard Whiter 246

  12 Imperial B 768 Hits Golds

90 21
Henry Tregidgo 264
Calvin Lui 263
Jonathan Hutt 241

  13 Nottingham B 768 Hits Golds

90 10
Nicola Turner 260
David Middleton-Gear 257
James Carr 251

Proudly sponsored by:

Page 2/5



  14 Lancaster 762 Hits Golds

90 22
Michael Bass 269
Matt McCormack 251
Josh Carter 242

  15 Cambridge 761 Hits Golds

90 18
Heather Reynolds 272
Michael Mitchell 248
Otava Piha 241

  16 Imperial A 760 Hits Golds

90 23
Jordan Muscatello 259
Rhys Coombs 251
Edmund Lam 250

  17 Aberdeen 753 Hits Golds

90 17
James Pike 260
Colin Affleck 257
Johan Kangasniemi 236

  18 Birmingham B 739 Hits Golds

90 15
Billy Gao 258
Zoe Hawken 244
Tom Sherwood 237

  19 Warwick B 738 Hits Golds

90 18
Christopher Blake 255
Rachel Hutchison 248
Matthew Cranham 235

  20 York 729 Hits Golds

88 26
Lucy Bonner 275
Arjun Kharpal 262
Luke Fox 192

Proudly sponsored by:
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  21 Birmingham A 725 Hits Golds

89 13
Jack Bryant 253
Steven Johnson 239
Jeffrey Puckering 233

  22 Strathclyde 678 Hits Golds

90 12
Jamie Paton 260
Jonathan Li 214
Philip Tolland 204

  23 Liverpool A 672 Hits Golds

90 8
David Thelan 237
Sam Johnson 219
Laura Hooper 216

  24 St Andrews A 669 Hits Golds

90 11
Stuart Charters 233
David Grant 222
Peter Menzel 214

  25 Napier A 646 Hits Golds

89 11
Piotr Wojtczuk 234
Ewan Gunn 224
Jules Coynel 188

  26 Durham 646 Hits Golds

89 5
Robert Russell 253
Miranda Camping 212
Joe Crutchley 181

  27 East Anglia 591 Hits Golds

86 4
Yifan Lou 222
Tom Stringer 215
Richard Smith 154

Proudly sponsored by:
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  28 Sunderland 574 Hits Golds

84 6
Julie Ryan 223
Dean Eke 218
Daniel Magrills 133

  29 Northumbria 560 Hits Golds

86 5
Kwun Pan Sin 249
Chris Holliday 158
Gareth Townley 153

  30 St Andrews B 537 Hits Golds

84 4
Gerard Brown 199
Deborah Sneddon 184
Sophia Lingham 154

  31 Liverpool B 490 Hits Golds

83 7
Natasha Osborne 195
Mehrdad Behroozo 187
Luke Seagrave 108

  32 Napier B 469 Hits Golds

85 3
Niall Kinsella 183
Nathan Garden 169
Agata Sliwa 117

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2011

Gents Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Erik Rowbotham Edinburgh A 286 30 17
  2 Michael Judd Essex 285 30 18
  3 George Harding Nottingham A 283 30 18
  4 Sam Bird Southampton 279 30 14
  5 Tom Castle Reading 276 30 13
  6 Tom Cram Loughborough 276 30 12
  7 Yu Dong Zheng Edinburgh B 273 30 11
  8 Rory Campbell Sheffield 273 30 10
  9 Andrew Shreeves Warwick A 272 30 8

  10 Mat Cole Loughborough 271 30 6
  11 Michael Bass Lancaster 269 30 11
  12 Chris Fry Nottingham A 269 30 9
  13 Matthew Dale Warwick A 267 30 10
  14 Henry Tregidgo Imperial B 264 30 7
  15 Calvin Lui Imperial B 263 30 11
  16 David Timmins Oxford 263 30 9
  17 Arjun Kharpal York 262 30 9
  18 Jorge Lindley Warwick A 262 30 6
  19 Chris Edmunds Keele 260 30 12
  20 James Pike Aberdeen 260 30 8
  21 Jamie Paton Strathclyde 260 30 6
  22 Chris Griffiths Sheffield 259 30 10
  23 Jordan Muscatello Imperial A 259 30 9
  24 Billy Gao Birmingham B 258 30 8
  25 David Jobin Keele 257 30 8
  26 Colin Affleck Aberdeen 257 30 4
  27 David Middleton-Gear Nottingham B 257 30 4
  28 Matthew Langton Oxford 256 30 6
  29 Neil Robson Keele 256 30 4
  30 Christopher Blake Warwick B 255 30 8
  31 Lifei Zhang Essex 255 30 6
  32 Jack Sobey Oxford 255 30 6

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  33 Jack Bryant Birmingham A 253 30 8
  34 Robert Russell Durham 253 30 2
  35 Rhys Coombs Imperial A 251 30 5
  36 Matt McCormack Lancaster 251 30 4
  37 James Carr Nottingham B 251 30 3
  38 Edmund Lam Imperial A 250 30 9
  39 Dan Cripps Reading 249 30 8
  40 Ibrahim Al Mohanadi Reading 249 30 5
  41 Kwun Pan Sin Northumbria 249 30 3
  42 Michael Mitchell Cambridge 248 30 6
  43 Brad Keogh Southampton 247 30 9
  44 Richard Whiter Southampton 246 30 8
  45 Josh Carter Lancaster 242 30 7
  46 Gareth Beeby Sheffield 241 29 8
  47 Jonathan Hutt Imperial B 241 30 3
  48 Steven Johnson Birmingham A 239 30 2
  49 David Thelan Liverpool A 237 30 5
  50 Tom Sherwood Birmingham B 237 30 2
  51 Johan Kangasniemi Aberdeen 236 30 5
  52 Matthew Cranham Warwick B 235 30 3
  53 Piotr Wojtczuk Napier A 234 30 5
  54 Stuart Charters St Andrews A 233 30 4
  55 Jeffrey Puckering Birmingham A 233 29 3
  56 Arthur Coveney Loughborough 231 30 5
  57 Ewan Gunn Napier A 224 30 4
  58 David Grant St Andrews A 222 30 4
  59 Yifan Lou East Anglia 222 30 1
  60 Sam Johnson Liverpool A 219 30 0
  61 Dean Eke Sunderland 218 30 1
  62 Tom Stringer East Anglia 215 30 1
  63 Peter Menzel St Andrews A 214 30 3
  64 Jonathan Li Strathclyde 214 30 3
  65 Philip Tolland Strathclyde 204 30 3
  66 Gerard Brown St Andrews B 199 29 2
  67 Luke Fox York 192 28 3
  68 Jules Coynel Napier A 188 29 2
  69 Mehrdad Behroozo Liverpool B 187 29 4
  70 Niall Kinsella Napier B 183 30 2
  71 Joe Crutchley Durham 181 29 2
  72 Nathan Garden Napier B 169 29 1

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  73 Chris Holliday Northumbria 158 28 0
  74 Richard Smith East Anglia 154 26 2
  75 Gareth Townley Northumbria 153 28 2
  76 Daniel Magrills Sunderland 133 24 1
  77 Luke Seagrave Liverpool B 108 24 2

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2011

Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Lucy Bonner York 275 30 14
  2 Migle Petruskeviciute Edinburgh A 273 30 12
  3 Heather Reynolds Cambridge 272 30 9
  4 Jenny Jeppsson Edinburgh A 266 30 10
  5 Lizzie Bell Edinburgh B 264 30 6
  6 Laura Bell Nottingham A 261 30 7
  7 Nicola Turner Nottingham B 260 30 3
  8 Kyshiea George Edinburgh B 252 30 5
  9 Rachel Hutchison Warwick B 248 30 7

  10 Zoe Hawken Birmingham B 244 30 5
  11 Otava Piha Cambridge 241 30 3
  12 Rachel Wilner Essex 237 30 4
  13 Julie Ryan Sunderland 223 30 4
  14 Laura Hooper Liverpool A 216 30 3
  15 Miranda Camping Durham 212 30 1
  16 Natasha Osborne Liverpool B 195 30 1
  17 Deborah Sneddon St Andrews B 184 28 2
  18 Sophia Lingham St Andrews B 154 27 0
  19 Agata Sliwa Napier B 117 26 0

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2011

Novice Gents Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Arthur Coveney Loughborough 231 30 5
  2 Dean Eke Sunderland 218 30 1
  3 Chris Holliday Northumbria 158 28 0
  4 Gareth Townley Northumbria 153 28 2
  5 Daniel Magrills Sunderland 133 24 1

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits GoldsBritish University Team Championships
2011

Novice Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds

Proudly sponsored by:
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British University Team Championships
2011

Home Nations Results

  England 847 Hits Golds

90 50
Michael Judd 285
George Harding 283
Sam Bird 279

  Scotland 832 Hits Golds

90 40
Erik Rowbotham 286
Migle Petruskeviciute 273
Yu Dong Zheng 273

  Wales Hits Golds

  Northern Ireland Hits Golds

Proudly sponsored by:
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